
 

Working Together 
2023-24  

 

Get Branded, Unit 5, Green Lane Trading Estate, Cli�on, York YO30 5PY (Behind Aldi) 
T: 0800 1244 133   |   www.getbrandedworkwear.co.uk 

 

York College Workwear: Student Order Form  
Performing Arts: (Page 1/2) (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory) 

       

Name    Date   

       
Code Descrip�on  Price  Size Qty 

SS400SM 
Black Safety Chukka Boots  
with mid sole 
EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC 

£19.25 

 

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

UC902 

Black Cargo Trousers  
65% polyester 35% co�on.  
2 side and 2 rear pockets.  
Twin hook and bar fastening at waist.  
Washable at 60 degrees. 

£17.50 

 

Leg 
Length 

Please 
Tick 

Short  

Med  

Long  

 

28  

30  

32  

34  

36  

38  

40  

42  

44  

46  

 

AP200 

Black Apron  
34” x 28”. 
Black neck tape and waist �es.  
Washable at 85 degrees. 

£8.50 

 

One 
Size 

 

UC113 

Black Long Sleeve Polo Shirt with logo le� breast. 
50% polyester 50% co�on. Raised collar, 3 bu�on 
placket. Washable at 60 degrees. £13.95 

 

XS  

S  

M  

L  

XL  

2XL  

MANDATORY

MANDATORY

MANDATORY

MANDATORY
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York College Workwear: Student Order Form  
Performing Arts (2/2) (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory) 

       

Name    Date   

 

 

 

 

 

       
Code Descrip�on  Price  Size Qty 

UC504-
ARTS

 

Full Zip Hoodie  
with

 
Performing Arts logo on left breast

 
(Op�onal) 

£21.00
 

 

XS  
S  
M

  
L
  

XL
  2XL
  

UC502-
ARTS

 

Hoodie (over the head) 

 with Performing Arts logo on left breast

 (Op�onal) 
£19.95

 

 

 
XS

  S

  M

  L

  XL

  2XL

  

UC504-
MEDIA

 

Full Zip Hoodie 

 
with Media logo on le� breast

 
(Op�onal)

 

£21.00

 

 

XS

  
S

  
M

  
L

  
XL

  
2XL

  

UC502-
MEDIA

 

Hoodie (over the head) 

 

with Media logo on le� breast

 

(Op�onal)

 

£19.95

 

 

 

XS

  

S

  

M

  

L

  

XL

  

2XL

  
UC504-
MUSIC

 

Full Zip Hoodie 

 

with Music logo on le� breast

 

(Op�onal)

 

£21.00

 

 

XS

  

S

  

M

  

L

  

XL

  

2XL

  UC502-
MUSIC

 

Hoodie (over the head) 

 

With Music logo on le� breast

 

(Op�onal)

 

£19.95

 

 

 

XS

  

S

  

M

  

L

  

XL

  

2XL

     

Purple T-Shirt  
With Performance & Produc�on logo to chest 
(Op�onal)

 
 

 

£15

 

 

 

XS

  

S

  

M

  

L

  

XL

  

2XL

  

 

   
£20.34

 

 

 

XS

  

S

  

M

  

L

  

XL

  

2XL

  

Purple Sweatshirt  
With Performance & Produc�on logo to chest 
(Op�onal)

UC301-PP

UC203-PP
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York College Workwear: Student Order Form  
Produc�on Arts: (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory) 

       

Name    Date   

       
Code Descrip�on  Price  Size Qty 

SS400SM 
Black Safety Chukka Boots  
with mid sole 
EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC 

£19.25 

 

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

UC902 

Black Cargo Trousers  
65% polyester 35% co�on.  
2 side and 2 rear pockets.  
Twin hook and bar fastening at waist.  
Washable at 60 degrees. 

£17.50 

 

Leg 
Length 

Please 
Tick 

Short  

Med  

Long  

 

28  

30  

32  

34  

36  

38  

40  

42  

44  

46  

MANDATORY

MANDATORY
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