

## Working Together 2023-24



York College Workwear: Student Order Form

Performing Arts: (Page 1/2) (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory)

Name Date

Code	Description	Price		Size	Qty
SS400SM	Black Safety Chukka Boots with mid sole EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC MANDATORY			5	
				6	
				7	
		£19.25		8	
				9	
				10	
				11	
				12	
				13	
UC902	Black Cargo Trousers 65% polyester 35% cotton. 2 side and 2 rear pockets. Twin hook and bar fastening at waist. Washable at 60 degrees.  MANDATORY			28	
				30	
			Leg Please	32	
			Length Tick	34	
		£17.50	Short  Med  Long	36	
				38	
			25116	40	
				44	
			-	46	
AP200	Black Apron 34" x 28". Black neck tape and waist ties. Washable at 85 degrees.  MANDATORY	£8.50		One Size	
	Black Long Sleeve Polo Shirt with logo left breast. 50% polyester 50% cotton. Raised collar, 3 button placket. Washable at 60 degrees.  MANDATORY			XS	
UC113		£13.95		S	
				М	
				L	
				XL	
				2XL	



## Working Together 2023-24



York College Workwear: Student Order Form
Performing Arts (2/2) (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory)

Name Date

				6:	
Code	Description	Price		Size	Qty
UC504- ARTS	Full Zip Hoodie with Performing Arts logo on left breast (Optional)			XS S	
			26 + Aur.	M	
		£21.00		L	
				XL	
				2XL	
UC502- ARTS	Hoodie (over the head) with Performing Arts logo on left breast (Optional)			XS	
			The same	S	
		£19.95	131 32	M	
				L	
				XL	
				2XL	
	Full Zip Hoodie with Media logo on left breast (Optional)			XS S	
UC504-			The same	M	
MEDIA		£21.00		L	
				XL	
				2XL	
				XS	
	Headia (averable bead)			S	
UC502-	Hoodie (over the head) with Media logo on left breast	£19.95		М	
MEDIA	(Optional)	113.33		L	
				XL	
				2XL	
	Full Zip Hoodie with Music logo on left breast (Optional)			XS	
UC504-			A name	S M	
MUSIC		£21.00	£21.00	L	
				XL	
				2XL	
	Hoodie (over the head) With Music logo on left breast (Optional)			XS	
				S	
UC502-		f10 05	£19.95	М	
MUSIC		L19.33		L	
				XL	
				2XL	
	Purple T-Shirt With Performance & Production logo to chest (Optional)			XS	
UC301-PP			YORK COLEGE WINGSHOOT	S	
		£15		M	
				L	
				XL	
				2XL	
UC203-PP	Purple Sweatshirt With Performance & Production logo to chest (Optional)			XS	
			YORX COLLEGE COLLEGE	S	
		£20.34	PROFICE CANALA	M	
			L		
			XL		
				2XL	



## Working Together 2023-24



York College Workwear: Student Order Form

Production Arts: (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory)

Name	Date
------	------

Code	Description	Price			Size	Qty
SS400SIM	Black Safety Chukka Boots with mid sole EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC MANDATORY			5		
				6		
				7		
		£19.25		8		
				9		
			The said	10		
				11		
				12		
				13		
UC902	Black Cargo Trousers 65% polyester 35% cotton. 2 side and 2 rear pockets. Twin hook and bar fastening at waist. Washable at 60 degrees. MANDATORY				28	
					30	
				Leg Please	32	
				Length Tick Short	34	
		£17.50		Med	36 38	
				Long	40	
					42	
					44	
					46	